Individual Best Times (Masters)

Max Elphick - (210796) - City of Sheffield Swim Squad Ltd

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
50 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly
100 Butterfly

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

Time

24.83
55.70
30.92
26.05
58.35
1:02.38

FINA Pts

535
521
525

549
493

Swim
Date

14/11/21
29/10/21
18/05/19
14/11/21
14/11/21
14/11/21

Meet

South Yorkshire Masters Meet

Swim England National Masters Champs 2021
Midland Masters Championships 2019

South Yorkshire Masters Meet

South Yorkshire Masters Meet

South Yorkshire Masters Meet

Sheffield
Sheffield
Rugby

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield

Venue
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Licence Level

MAS929 0
MAS924 0
MAS846 0
MAS929 0
MAS929 0
MAS929 0
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