Individual Best Times (Masters)

Max Elphick - (210796) - City of Sheffield Swim Squad Ltd

Short Course

Stroke	Time	FINA Pts	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
50 Freestyle	24.83	535	14/11/21	South Yorkshire Masters Meet	Sheffield	MAS929	0
100 Freestyle	55.70	521	29/10/21	Swim England National Masters Champs 2021	Sheffield	MAS924	0
50 Breaststroke	30.92	525	18/05/19	Midland Masters Championships 2019	Rugby	MAS846	0
50 Butterfly	26.05	582	14/11/21	South Yorkshire Masters Meet	Sheffield	MAS929	0
100 Butterfly	58.35	549	14/11/21	South Yorkshire Masters Meet	Sheffield	MAS929	0
100 Individual Medley	1:02.38	493	14/11/21	South Yorkshire Masters Meet	Sheffield	MAS929	0